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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email

Carol Beattie Sarasota FL 941-335-4605 sunspryte@mindspring.com

Janie Bousek Keshena WI 920-840-6022 jbousek@yahoo.com

Wayne Bousek Keshena WI 920-840-6022 jbousek@yahoo.com

Connie Clark Rio Del Mar CA 831-685-3934 mwclark1@aol.com

Peggy Beisel-McIlwaine Ann Arbor MI 734-476-5741 foxairn3@msn.com

Mari Morrisey Redondo Beach CA 310-375-8656 mariwft@aol.com

Al Pertuit Central SC 964-654-5986 fyrewyre1@mac.com

Sharon Fitzgerald OR 503-625-6412 elraywirefoxterrier@comcast.net

Cara Campbell Pearland TX 281-793-3586 c.campbell@sbcglobal.net

Jean Finn Romeo MI 586-752-9757 halcar@comcast.net

Jo Hubbs Gettysburg PA 717-891-5259 tarjowires@comcast.net

Virginia Matanic Maple Plain MN 736-479-1733 briarlea@citlink.net

Mike Nemeth Covina CA 909-598-5939 warwickwires@verizon.net

Marrilee  Henderson Cedar MN 612-940-0426 cedarbriar@yahoo.com

Mary Raggett Memphis TN 901-682-4745 mcraggett@aol.com

Jim Sybor OR 503-841-6057 jswirefox@live.com

Annemarie Moore Bartonville TX 817-715-4303 a.moore10@verizon.net

Barb Decker Orting WA 253-677-7677 snowtaire@msn.com

Bill Voss NY 716-791-3627 foxhaus@roadrunner.com

Cathy Voss NY 716-791-3627 foxhaus@roadrunner.com

Susan Nowicki NY 716-405-7192 wyrlake1@yahoo.com

Altha Graham PA 724-347-3374 grahmswft@gmail.net

Roz Kraus-Kramer VA 703-779-2299 rosalindlorie@earthlink.net

Elise Singer IL 217-543-2320 singer5@arthur.k12.il.us

Andy DiGiorgio TX 413-822-4959 foxhollow8@yahoo.com

Bill McFadden CA 209-339-9585 boldoaks@aol.com

Deb Breiter CA 805-492-1798 breitwire@yahoo.com


